

3night Iconic Cruises								
	Α	В	С	D	E	Flash		
IA	709	649	519	449	339	279		
IB	739	689	559	479	409	329		
IC	779	719	579	499	419	379		
XA	809	749	599	519	439	389		
XB	869	799	649	559	469	419		
XC	909	839	669	579	479	429		
SJ	1079	979	769	769	769	769		
SB	1349	1219	949	949	949	949		
SG	1539	1379	1069	1069	1069	1069		
999999								
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> a	3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult 439/ <mark>339</mark> /279							
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup>	child (betw	een 2 and	11 years o	ld)	299/2	279		

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	439/ <mark>339</mark> /279
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	299/279
Infant (under 2 years old)	149
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	149

#### COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining

For only \$170

Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
88888	5	3	7	5	2	6	4	1 w
38888	12	10	14	12	9	13	11	8 w
22 w	19	17	21	19	16	20	18	15 w
29 w	26	24	28	26	23	27	25	22 w
	88888	31	80888		30	500000	33000	

4night Iconic Cruises								
	Α	В	С	D	E	Flash		
IA	899	839	669	559	459	399		
IB	939	869	709	619	519	429		
IC	979	909	739	639	539	479		
XA	1029	949	769	669	559	499		
XB	1119	1029	829	719	599	539		
XC	1159	1069	859	739	619	559		
SJ	1379	1249	989	989	989	989		
SB	1719	1549	1209	1209	1209	1209		
SG	1959	1769	1379	1379	1379	1379		
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> ad	ult				559/ <mark>449</mark>	/399		
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> ch	ild (betwee	en 2 and 1	1 years old	)	399			
Infant (ui	Infant (under 2 years old) 199							
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC 30%								
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites 100%								
Port and Service Charges (included) 199								
COMPLIN	MENTARY :	\$ <mark>80 SHOR</mark> E	EXCURSIO	ON DISCOL	INT			

### COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining For only \$190

Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
88888	1	6	3	1	5	2	7	4 w
	8	13	10	8	12	9	14	11 w
88888	15	20	17	15	19	16	21	18 w
25 w	22	27	24	22	26	23	28 w	25 w
	29		88888	29		30		88888

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in USA Dollars (\$). Inclusive fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, onboard dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an \$80 discount for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is September 16th, 2023 to October 31st, 2023 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other restrictions may apply. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.

Inclusive 24\$230907 Page 1 of 6 www.starhellenic.gr info@starhellenic.gr +30 210 7718400



7night Idyllic, Eclectic, Three Continents, Steps of Paul,								
Christmas and New Year Cruises								
	Α	В	С	D	Flash			
IA	1389	1289	1029	889	679			
IB	1449	1349	1099	959	829			
IC	1509	1399	1149	999	849			
XA/XBO	1579	1469	1189	1039	879			
XB	1709	1579	1279	1109	939			
XC	1779	1639	1329	1149	969			
XD	1849	1699	1379	1189	999			
SJA	2099	1909	1519	1519	1519			
SJB	2249	2039	1609	1609	1609			
SJC	2469	2229	1759	1759	1759			
SG	2839	2539	1959	1959	1959			
SP	3539	3159	2409	2409	2409			
3rd/4th adult					889/669			

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	889/ <mark>669</mark>
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	629
Infant (under 2 years old)	339
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	339

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only \$260

Idyllic						
Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct
6	4	1	6	3	7	5
13	11	8	13	10	14	9000
20	18	15	20	17	21	8888
27	25	22	27	24	28	
	200000	29	2000000	31	2000000	8888

	Three Co	ntinents		Eclectic	Steps of Paul
Mar	Oct	Nov	Dec	Nov	Oct
2	88888		7		
9			14	9	12
16	19		21	16	
*****		23	28		
200000		30	2000	3000000	8888888888

14night C	14night Combination Idyllic, Eclectic, Three Continents, Steps of Paul Cruises					
	A					
IA	1799					
IB	1919					
IC	1999					
XA/XBO	2079					
XB	2239					
XC	2319					
XD	2409					
SJA	2659					
SJB	2839					
SJC	3099					
SG	3449					
SP	4259					

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	1569
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	1059
Infant (under 2 years old)	579
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	579

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### UPGRADE TO ENHANCE

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only \$430

Mar	Oct	Nov
	5	
	12	
23	555555	16
3333333	888888	

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in USA Dollars (\$). Inclusive fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an \$80 discount for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is September 16<sup>th</sup>, 2023 to October 31<sup>st</sup>, 2023 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date.

Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other restrictions may apply. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.

Inclusive 24\$230907 Page **2** of **6** www.starhellenic.gr info@starhellenic.gr +30 210 7718400



4night Legendary Aegean Cruises		
	Flash	
IA	459	
IB	519	
IC	539	
XA/XBO	559	
XB	599	
XC	619	
XD	639	
SJA	989	
SJB	1049	
SJC	1139	
SG	1379	
SP	1699	

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	449
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	399
Infant (under 2 years old)	199
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	199

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only \$190

Mar	Oct
28	
	31

5night Legendary Aegean and Legendary Ionian Cruises		
	Flash	
IA	549	
IB	629	
IC	649	
XA/XBO	679	
XB	719	
XC	749	
XD	769	
SJA	1189	
SJB	1279	
SJC	1399	
SG	1679	
SP	2079	

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	549
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	469
Infant (under 2 years old)	229
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XC	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	229

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining

For only \$220

Mar	Apr	Oct	Nov
	1	88888	4
23	00000	00000	000000
		26	

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in USA Dollars (\$). Inclusive fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an \$80 discount for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is September 16<sup>th</sup>, 2023 to October 31<sup>st</sup>, 2023 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other restrictions may apply. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.

Inclusive 24\$230907 Page **3** of **6** www.starhellenic.gr info@starhellenic.gr +30 210 7718400



9night Cruises		
	Α	
IA	779	
IB	979	
IC	1019	
XA/XBO	1049	
XB	1119	
XC	1159	
XD	1199	
SJA	1849	
SJB	1969	
SJC	2169	
SG	2419	
SP	2979	

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	779
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	719
Infant (under 2 years old)	369
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	369

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only \$320

Mar	Oct
23	26

12night Cruises		
	А	
IA	1219	
IB	1269	
IC	1319	
XA/XBO	1359	
XB	1459	
XC	1499	
XD	1549	
SJA	2379	
SJB	2529	
SJC	2769	
SG	3089	
SP	3819	

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	1219
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	929
Infant (under 2 years old)	499
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	499

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore
Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty
Dining
For only \$390

Apr	Nov
1	4
$\otimes \otimes \otimes \otimes \otimes$	
33333	

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in USA Dollars (\$). Inclusive fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an \$80 discount for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is September 16<sup>th</sup>, 2023 to October 31<sup>st</sup>, 2023 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other restrictions may apply. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.

Inclusive 24\$230907 Page 4 of 6 www.starhellenic.gr info@starhellenic.gr +30 210 7718400



16night Cruises		
	Α	
IA	1509	
IB	1569	
IC	1619	
XA/XBO	1679	
XB	1779	
XC	1839	
XD	1889	
SJA	2859	
SJB	3039	
SJC	3319	
SG	3689	
SP	4539	

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	1499
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	1169
Infant (under 2 years old)	669
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	669

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only \$500

Mar	Oct
16	19
XXXXX	00000

	21night Cruises	5
	Α	
IA	1989	
IB	2059	
IC	2129	
XA/XBO	2199	
XB	2339	
XC	2409	
XD	2479	
SJA	3709	
SJB	3939	
SJC	4289	
SG	4769	
SP	5849	

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	1979
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	1549
Infant (under 2 years old)	919
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	919

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore
Excursion Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty
Dining
For only \$610

Mar	Oct
88888	5
16	19
23	26

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in USA Dollars (\$). Inclusive fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an \$80 discount for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is September 16<sup>th</sup>, 2023 to October 31<sup>st</sup>, 2023 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date.

Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other restrictions may apply. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.

Inclusive 24\$230907 Page **5** of **6** www.starhellenic.gr info@starhellenic.gr +30 210 7718400



28night Cruises		
	Α	
IA	2579	
IB	2659	
IC	2749	
XA/XBO	2839	
XB	3019	
XC	3109	
XD	3199	
SJA	4779	
SJB	5089	
SJC	5549	
SG	6159	
SP	7559	
2rd /4th adult		2540

3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> adult	2549
3 <sup>rd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> child (between 2 and 11 years old)	1999
Infant (under 2 years old)	1189
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD	30%
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for Suites	100%
Port and Service Charges (included)	1189

# COMPLIMENTARY \$80 SHORE EXCURSION DISCOUNT COMPLIMENTARY SELECT DRINKS INCLUDED WITH MEALS

#### **UPGRADE TO ENHANCE**

FREE Premium Drinks Package + FREE Additional \$80 Shore Excursion
Discount + FREE WiFi Access + DISCOUNTED Specialty Dining
For only \$780

Mar	Oct
88888	88888
16	19
	20000

All prices are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in USA Dollars (\$). Inclusive fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, all port and service charges and entertainment program on board. Moreover an \$80 discount for pre-booked shore excursions is included. Booking window is September 16<sup>th</sup>, 2023 to October 31<sup>st</sup>, 2023 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify reduced rate conditions at any time, without notification. Port and service charges and any other surcharges are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date.

Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error or technical error. Other restrictions may apply. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.

Inclusive 24\$230907 Page 6 of 6 www.starhellenic.gr info@starhellenic.gr +30 210 7718400